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Appendix 1

Medical ExamForm
CONFIDENTIALFORM

Name llast, first, middle): Wss tYt N TlflPDL

Date of birtlr (day/rnontlrlyearJ: qI t 0A i Sex: ffiurale flfernale

Hcme address: hAal6*, N)4?)p04, ///r
Mt#

L TZzFasspart No..,Discharge Br:ok No

Departm ent ( deck/en gin elradioi food handl in g/other) : INE
l-

T3'pe +f sliip
Trade area: Wcrldwide

Ex*.minee's persanal declaration
{-4s,ri.st*nce should. be rffired h-v mt:diml stffi
Hale you ever had anl' of the lbllowing conditions

1.

2.

3.

4"

5.

6.

7_

8.

9.

10.

1I.

72.

13.

14.

15"

I6.

17.

18

Condition
Ey'elvisiorr problem

High blood pressure

l{eartlvascul ar disease

Heat-t surgery

Varicose veinsi'piles

Asthma/bronchitis

Blood disorder

Diatretes

Thl.roid problem

Digestive disorder

Kidney problem

Skit problern

Allergies

lnfecti.ous,,tontagious diseases

Hernia

Genital disordem

Pregnan*y N t A
Sleep problem

Condition
19. Do you smoke. use

alcohol or drugs

2A. Oper:ation/suryery

21. Epilepsyiseinres

22" Dizzinesslfainting

23. Loss ofconsciousness

24. Psychiatric problems

25. l)epression

26. Attempted suicide

27. I.oss of memory

28" Balatrce problem

29. Severe headaches

30. Ear (hearitgltinnitus),'

noselthroat problems

31. Restrictedmobiliq'

32. Back or joint problem

33. ,{mputatior:

34. Fracrulesldislocations
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If ar-ry of the alrove questiCIns were answered "yes," please give details
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